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Fathom Low Profile
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MYSTIC
REEL PARTS
Litie Egg Harbor, NJ 03067 PARTS LIST FOR MODEL

+1 (609) 296-1300
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MRP Ver 120124 REEL PART NO. 1525456

(based on Penn's Rev. 0) M RP Rev. 1 = D



https://www.mysticparts.com/PennParts/PennFTH300LPHS.aspx

MODEL: Fathom Low Profile 300LPHS High Speed (FTH300LPHS)

Key No.
1
1-SP
4
5
5A
5-SP

7H

8B
10
10C
10D
11A
12
13
15
18
188
19
19A
19C
19D
19F
19G
19)
19L
19LS
20
20A
20E
20F
21A
23L
23
24
248
24C
24-1
25
268
26B-SP
26D
26F
26G
26R
26R
27
27A
278
27-SP
29
29L
37
37C
37D
38

NOTE

Pure Fishing No.
1538996
1539000
1457811
1517689
1517676
1515912
1452855
1452857
1144211
1185796
1538988
1125780
1117208
1289969
1281131
1515911
1144194
1144209
1116237
1490869
1490871
1415622
1490870
1415620
1380616
1196769
1452781
1252078
1452766
1125745
1380606
1415617
1490809
1208090
1372161
1539001
1208088
1538945
1538961
1538944
1538940
1125769
1125768
1452777
1497606
1104790
1538997
1490804
1490805
1539002
1538998
1539003
1452767
1490861
1490862
1452779

Part No.
1-FTH300LPHS
1-FTH300LPHSSP
4-5QL200LP
5-SQL300LPHS
5A-5QL300LP
5-SQL300LPHSSP
6-5QL200LP
7H-SQL200LP
8-5QL300LP
8B-SQL300LP
10-FTH300LP
10B-PUR
18C-PUR
11A-sQL200LP
12-sQL200LP
13-SQL300LPHS
15-SQL200LP
18-5QL300LP
18B-PUR
19-sQL300LP
19A-SQL300LP
19C-sQL200LP
19D-sQL300LP
19F-FTH200LP
19G-sQL200LP
19J-5QL300LP
19L-5QL200LP
19Ls-sQL200LP
20-5QL200LP
20A-PUR
20E-SQL300LP
20F-SQL300LP
21A-sQL300LP
23L-SQL200LP
23-5QL300LP
24-FTH300LPHS
24B-SQL200LP
24C-FTH200LPHS
24-1-FTH300LPHS
25-FTH200LPHS
26B-FTH200LPHS
26B-FTH200LPSP
26D-525MAG2
26F-525MAG2
26G-SQL200LP
26R-SQL300LP
173-PUR
27-FTH300LPHS
27A-FTH300LP
27B-SQL300LP
27-FTH300LPHSSP
29-FTH300LPHS
29L-FTH300LPHS
37-5QL200LP
37C-SQL300LP
37D-5QL300LP
38-5QL200LP

MYSTIC REEL PARTS REVISION!

Description

Handle Side Plate (Plate Only)
Handle Side Plate Assembly

Hard Fiber Spacer Washer

High Speed Main Gear

Drag Washer Drum

High Speed Main Gear Assembly
Drag Washer, HT100 ( Uses 2 )
Metal Pressure Washer

Keyed Handle Washer

Click Spring Holder

Star Drag Wheel

Click Spring

Tension Spring Washer

Eccentric Release

Yoke

High Speed Pinion Gear
Anti-Reverse Dog

Spring Washer

Yoke Spring

Eccentric Cam

Eccentric Cam Plate

Eccentric Cam Plate Screw
Eccentric Cam Link Plate

Eccentric Cam Link Plate Screw
Eccentric Cam Plate Screw

Cam Plate Screw

Lube Port Cover

Lube Port Cover Screw

Eccentric Cam Spring

Eccentric Spring

Clutch Spring Bushing

Eccentric Lever Spring Bushing
Cam Lock Housing Screw

Handle Knob Screw

Handle Nut

Handle Complete Assembly

Handle Knob Bushing ( Uses 4 )
Cap, Handle Knob Cap (High Speed)
Handle Sub Asm. Blank With Rivet Posts
Knob, Handle Knob (High Speed)
Brake Adjustment Dial

Spool Tension Control Cap Kit
Spool Tension Click Spring

Inner Spool Tension Ratchet Washer
Outer Spool Tension Ratchet Washer
Bearing Retainer Ring

Bearing Retainer Ring

Palm Side Plate (Plate Only)
Housing, Bearing Housing (High Speed)
Cam Lock Lever

Palm Side Plate Assembly

Spool

Spool Complete Assembly (High Speed)
Thumb Bar

Right Side Thumb Bar Clutch Plate
Left Side Thumb Bar Clutch Plate
Upper Handle Side Plate Screw

Many of www.mysticparts.com schematics include changes that were either

made by Penn, or errors found and corrected by our parts dept
FOR THE SQUALL AND FATHOM LOW PROFILE REELS
WE REVISED KEY # AND LP SPECIFIC PART NUMBERS TO MATCH PENN'S FORMATTING

MRP Rev 1 Ver 120124 (based on Penn's Rev. 0)

Key No.

38A
40C
40D
40P
42
420
44
45
45A
46
47
47A
48
50
55
55A
558
55C
55D
55E
58
60
62A
62B
64
648
64C
64E
66
66A
668
698
71A
86
98B
98C
98R
98S
98W
110
110A
120
134
141
141A
176
176A
183
1838
183D
301
302B
302C
302D
302H
302M
302pP

Pure Fishing No.

1452780
1452776
1125771
1125797
1490865
1185695
1125734
1125732
1125733
1490863
1515956
1116193
1129323
1490864
1132859
1281216
1132853
1144215
1132857
1490801
1490866
1490867
1313372
1313371
1251634
1125747
1281130
1372152
1490812
1490813
1380655
1124201
1490811
1452856
1275594
1452769
1415627
1372155
1200031
1415653
1490799
1490872
1490808
1415635
1380660
1187892
1538985
1452764
1538986
1116222
1452784
1490806
1313476
1185710
1415634
1490807

Part No.
38A-5QL200LP
40C-SQL200LP
40D-525MAG2
40C-PUR
42-FTH300LP
42L-PUR
44-PUR
45-5QL200LP
45A-PUR
46-FTH300LP
47-5QL400LP
47A-5QL200LP
48-5QL200LP
50-5QL300LP
55-5QL200LP
55A-5QL200LP
55B-SQL200LP
55C-SQL200LP
55D-5QL300LP
55E-SQL300LP
58-5QL300LP
60-5QL200LP
62A-5QL200LP
62B-SQL200LP
64-5QL200LP
64B-PUR
64C-SQL200LP
64E-5QL200LP
66-FTH300LP
66A-FTH300LP
66B-SQL200LP
69B-PUR
71A-SQL300LP
86-5QL200LP
98B-SQL200LP
98C-SQL200LPSP
98R-SQL200LP
985-SQL300LP
98W-5QL300LP
110-sQL200LP
110A-FTH200LPHS
120-sQL200LP
134-FTH300LP
141-sQL300LP
141A-SQL200LP
176-FTH300LP
176A-FTH200LP
183-SQL300LP
183B-5QL200LP
183D-sQL300LP
301-5QL300LP
302B-SQL200LP
302C-FTH300LP
302D-sQL200LP
302H-SQL200LP
302M-SQL200LP
302P-SQL300LP

Description

Lower Handle Side Plate Screw ( Uses 2 )
Hard Fiber Friction Thrust Washer
Black Rubber Thrust Washer

Hard Fiber Friction Thrust Washer
Worm

Washer

Non-Handle Side Worm Bushing
Worm Gear

Worm Dowel Pin

Line Guide

Pawl

Pawl Cover Washer

Pawl Cover Screw Cap

Worm Shield

Multipurpose Bearing ( Uses 2 )
Handle Side Frame Bearing
Handle Side Worm Bearing
Handle Side Spool Bearing

Handle Side Plate Bearing

Handle Side Plate Bearing

Line Guide Post

Worm Shaft Washer

Click Pin Spring

Click Pin

Idler Gear

Gear Stud Washer

Gear Stud Support Plate

Gear Stud Support Plate Screw ( Uses 2 )
Holder, Brake Weight Holder
Magnet Plate

Slide Cam Screw ( Uses 3)
Retainer

Spool Spindle Dowel Pin

Round Metal Keyed Drag Washer
Anti-Reverse Clutch Bearing
Clutch Sleeve Assembly

Ratchet

Anti-Reverse Clutch Bearing Sleeve
Clutch Bearing Sleeve Washer
Locking Plate Screw

Cover, Handle Nut Cover (High Speed)
Clear Rubber O-Ring

Gear Stud

Slide Cam

Slide Cam Insert

Weight, Brake Weight

Spring

Frame

Front Grille Screw ( Uses 2 )
Frame Front Grille

Magnet ( Uses 5 )

Brake Adjustment Dial

Magnet Holder

Magnet Holder Spring ( Uses 3 )
Brake Adjustment Dial Screw
Brake Adjustment Dial Plate
Magnet Plate
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